Full-time Undergraduates

Male

Hispanic/Latino 117
Black or African American 247
Amer. Indian/Alaskan 37
Asian 125
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0
White 2258
Two or More Races 44
Nonresident Alien 126
Unknown 82

Total 3036

Full-time Graduates
Male

Hispanic/Latino 11
Black or African American 11
Amer. Indian/Alaskan 5
Asian 13
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0
White 178
Two or More Races 3
Nonresident Alien 191
Unknown 9

Total 421
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Female
93
327
21
102
0
1509
50
64
55
2221

Female
7
39
3
5
0
184

79
18
339

The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Fall 2016 Full-time Enrollment (Includes Degree Seeking and Non-Degree Seeking)

Total
210
574

58
227
0
3767
94
190
137
5257

Total
18
50

18

362

270

27
760

Hispanic/Latino
Black or African American
Amer. Indian/Alaskan

Asian

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White

Two or More Races
Nonresident Alien

Unknown
Total

Hispanic/Latino
Black or African American
Amer. Indian/Alaskan

Asian

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White

Two or More Races
Nonresident Alien

Unknown
Total

Full-time Undergraduates - Percentages

Male Female
2.2% 1.8%
4.7% 6.2%
0.7% 0.4%
2.4% 1.9%
0.0% 0.0%

43.0% 28.7%
0.8% 1.0%
2.4% 1.2%
1.6% 1.0%

57.8% 42.2%

Full-time Graduates - Percentages

Male Female
1.4% 0.9%
1.4% 5.1%
0.7% 0.4%
1.7% 0.7%
0.0% 0.0%

23.4% 24.2%
0.4% 0.5%
25.1% 10.4%
1.2% 2.4%
55.4% 44.6%

Total

4.0%
10.9%
1.1%
4.3%
0.0%
71.7%
1.8%
3.6%
2.6%
100.0%

Total
2.4%
6.6%
1.1%
2.4%
0.0%

47 6%
0.9%
35.5%
3.6%
100.0%



Full-time Total

Male Female

Hispanic/Latino 128 100
Black or African American 258 366
Amer. Indian/Alaskan 42 24
Asian 138 107
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 0
White 2436 1693
Two or More Races 47 54
Nonresident Alien 317 143
Unknown 91 73

Total 3457 2560

Part-time Undergraduates

Male Female

Hispanic/Latino 31 24
Black or African American 76 85
Amer. Indian/Alaskan 13 8
Asian 21 24
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0 0
White 560 305
Two or More Races 11 14
Nonresident Alien 8 7
Unknown 25 38

Total 745 505
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The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Fall 2016 Full-time Enrollment (Includes Degree Seeking and Non-Degree Seeking)

Total
228
624

66
245
0
4129
101
460
164
6017

Total
55
161
21
45

865
25
15
63

1250

Full-time Total - Percentages

Male Female

Hispanic/Latino 2.1% 1.7%
Black or African American 4.3% 6.1%
Amer. Indian/Alaskan 0.7% 0.4%
Asian 2.3% 1.8%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0.0% 0.0%
White 40.5% 28.1%
Two or More Races 0.8% 0.9%
Nonresident Alien 5.3% 2.4%
Unknown 1.5% 1.2%

Total 57.5% 42.5%

Part-time Undergraduates - Percentages

Male Female

Hispanic/Latino 2.5% 1.9%
Black or African American 6.1% 6.8%
Amer. Indian/Alaskan 1.0% 0.6%
Asian 1.7% 1.9%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0.0% 0.0%
White 44.8% 24.4%
Two or More Races 0.9% 1.1%
Nonresident Alien 0.6% 0.6%
Unknown 2.0% 3.0%

Total 59.6% 40.4%

Total

3.8%
10.4%
1.1%
4.1%
0.0%
68.6%
1.7%
7.6%
2.7%
100.0%

Total

4.4%
12.9%
1.7%
3.6%
0.0%
69.2%
2.0%
1.2%
5.0%
100.0%



The University of Alabama in Huntsville

Fall 2016 Full-time Enrollment (Includes Degree Seeking and Non-Degree Seeking)

Part-time Graduates

Male

Hispanic/Latino 13
Black or African American 48
Amer. Indian/Alaskan 5
Asian 19
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0
White 488
Two or More Races 3
Nonresident Alien 28
Unknown 27

Total 631

Part-time Total

Male

Hispanic/Latino 44
Black or African American 124
Amer. Indian/Alaskan 18
Asian 40
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 0
White 1048
Two or More Races 14
Nonresident Alien 36
Unknown 52

Total 1376
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Female
21
63
7
20
0
405

18
30
570

Female
45
148
15
44
0
710
20
25
68
1075

Part-time Graduates - Percentages

Male
1.1%
4.0%
0.4%
1.6%
0.0%

40.6%
0.2%
2.3%
2.2%

52.5%

Female
1.7%
5.2%
0.6%
1.7%
0.0%

33.7%
0.5%
1.5%
2.5%

47.5%

Part-time Total - Percentages

Total
34 Hispanic/Latino
111 Black or African American
12 Amer. Indian/Alaskan
39 Asian
0 Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
893 White
9 Two or More Races
46 Nonresident Alien
57 Unknown
1201 Total
Total
89 Hispanic/Latino
272 Black or African American
33 Amer. Indian/Alaskan
84 Asian
0 Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
1758 White
34 Two or More Races
61 Nonresident Alien
120 Unknown
2451 Total

Male
1.8%
5.1%
0.7%
1.6%
0.0%

42.8%
0.6%
1.5%
2.1%

56.1%

Female
1.8%
6.0%
0.6%
1.8%
0.0%

29.0%
0.8%
1.0%
2.8%

43.9%

Total
2.8%
9.2%
1.0%
3.2%
0.0%

74.4%
0.7%
3.8%
4.7%

100.0%

Total

3.6%
11.1%
1.3%
3.4%
0.0%
71.7%
1.4%
2.5%
4.9%
100.0%



University Total

Hispanic/Latino
Black or African American
Amer. Indian/Alaskan
Asian
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
Nonresident Alien
Unknown

Total
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Male
172
382

60
178
0
3484
61
353
143
4833

Female
145
514

39
151
0
2403
74
168
141
3635

The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Fall 2016 Full-time Enrollment (Includes Degree Seeking and Non-Degree Seeking)

Total
317
896

99
329
0
5887
135
521
284
8468

University Total

Hispanic/Latino

Black or African American
Amer. Indian/Alaskan

Asian

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races
Nonresident Alien

Unknown

Male
2.0%
4.5%
0.7%
2.1%
0.0%

41.1%
0.7%
4.2%
1.7%

57.1%

Female
1.7%
6.1%
0.5%
1.8%
0.0%

28.4%
0.9%
2.0%
1.7%

42.9%

Total

3.7%
10.6%
1.2%
3.9%
0.0%
69.5%
1.6%
6.2%
3.4%
100.0%



